
WEDNESDAY
COMMERCIALDECEMBER 31

1 Z RP. AUCKLAND4076 tc; 280 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Songs of the season10.45 Home, Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
1. 0 Songs that live forever
1.15 Headline News from London
1.45 &3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 East Lynne
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
4.30 Headline News from London
5. O Uncle Tom and the Order of the
Sponge

5.30. The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 Headline News from London
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 This Twentieth Century
7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.45 History’s Unsolved Mysteries
8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry

8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Pageant of Empire
10. 0 Sports preview
10.15 Rhythm Review (Swing session)
11. 0 Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by Lew Jones’ New Studio
Orchestra, and the " Melody Five"
in 1ZB’s Annual New Year Party

12.30 to 2.0a.m. New Year programme

WELLINGTON
££30k c. 265m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with head-
line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy945 Morning reflections (‘‘Uncile Tom’)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 The Question Market
10.30 Songs of the Season
10.45 Home, Sweet Home

11. 0 A little variety11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu12.15 p.m. eadline News from London
Headline News from London
East LynneLost Empire
Home Service session (Mary
Anne)
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)Headline News from London
The Children’s session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News from London
The Enemy WithinThe House of Peter MacGregor
This Twentieth Centur
Hello from Hollywood
Tusitala, Teller of Tales

News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesMusical programmeSouvenirs
Headline News from London
to2.0a.m. New Year programme
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CHRISTCHURCH
(430k c. 210 m

@.
Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-
line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

. 8. 0. Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"

8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Romance in song
10.30 Songs of the season
10.45 Home, Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 The Luncheon session
12.15 p.m. Headline News from London1.15 Headline News from London
2. 0 East Lynne
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session
3.30 The Movie Quiz
The Young Marrieds’ Circle
Headline News from London
The Children’s session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News from London
Gems from Light Opera
The House of Peter MacGregorThis Twentieth Century
Hello from Hollywood!
The Enemy Within s

Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesRecorded programmeSouvenirs

41
" The Toff ’: 3ZB’s Racing Reporter

‘ Headline News from London
11.15 Bright music
11.30 New Year Party
12. Oto2.0a.m. New Year programme

Be
DUNEDIN4Z #2806 k ¢. 234m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-
line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:10.0 Real Life Stories10.30 Songs of the season
10.45 Home, Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
1.15 Headline News from London2.0 East LynneLost Empire
The Home Service session (Joyce)
Stealing through the Classics
The Young Marrieds’ Circle
Headline News from London
National Savings Talk by Mrs. T.
Cc. A. Hislop
The Children’s session
The Fruit Salad Quiz
The Happy Feet Club
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News from London
Music that satisfies
The House of Peter MacGregor
This Twentieth Centur
Hello from Hollywood
Julian Entertains
Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Enemy Within
Behind the Mike
Headline News from London
to2.0a.m. New Year programme
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.1400: kc. 214 mm.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-
line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.4

9, 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
SS Ba: Early evening music6. Headl'ne News from London
6.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
7. O The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Cavalcade of Drama: "Victoria
Regina"7.45 Real Life Stories

8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry

8.15 Easy Aces8.45 The Enemy Within9.0 The Feilding session
10. 0 Close down
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KILLS IAMAR" HAIR

Eastern Herb:
1T"8 OFF BECAUSE 118 UU

Hair reinoved LNSTANTLY by the Kuu[without injury to the skin, In the privacsof your own home GUAKANTEEI
MARGARET DEANE, Box 259 Auckland_
Stamped envelope for particulars:
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